Cramer Lab Chairs Price List
Effective October 1, 2024
GSA pricing available upon request.
Please call 1.800.366.6700
Contract # GS-27F-012GA
HELIX CITRUS FUSION
TRITON RHINO BASIC
TABLE OF CONTENTS

1 Way Adjustment Mechanism - Seat Height
*Standard casters and footrings included unless different options are requested.
HOW TO ORDER
	MODEL NUMBER		   AVAILABLE OPTIONS CODE
SS0H1
SSFH1
 $650
$735
1 Way
1 Way
Chair
Style
Model
Number
List
Price
Adjustment
Mechanism
H
ig
h
(n
o
 fo
o
tr
in
g
)
H
ig
h
(w
ith
 fo
o
tr
in
g
)
22     CRAMER          sales: sales@cramerinc.com / 1.800.366.6700     orders: orders@cramerinc.com / fax 1.800.607.2821     www.cramerinc.com
BACK DEPTH
2 / 3 Way
Backrest slides in
and out and locks in
numerous positions to
allow additional room
between the seat cushion
and the backrest.
BACK HEIGHT
3 / 4 / 6 / 7 Way
Backrest slides up and
down and locks in place
through either a locking
wheel adjustment or a
finger-touch ratcheting
adjustment (also known
as lumbar adjustment).
BACK ANGLE
4 / 6 / 7 Way
Backrest pivots forward
and back, independent
of seat angle.  Locks at
desired angle.
SEAT ANGLE
4 / 6 / 7 Way
Seat tilts forward and
back.  Locks at desired
angle.
CHAIR TILT
6 / 7 Way
Chair (seat and back
together) tilts forward